
** Note**

F.Day= Full Day,H.Day = Half Day,T/F=Transfer,B/S= BanteaySrey,S/R=Sunrise

Thank you very much for your choice our bus and if have any question regarding of invoice please contac.t the

above address.

Received by: Mr.Phally

PHALLY BUS ?RANSPORTATION
Em.,l: ctrrcangrt ,!€ll)@gm.lt-com, rel: (+855) o'12-725-5oa

Kros8 vallage. Svay oongkum Commun€, Stem R€ap'8 Camtrodla

INVOじ L‐OU2412
Date Tour Code 8us Pax ln Out D/use B′S Tota: Com NOTE

Maげ 02‐04 VHR0229El HANA 45S 13+0 ZA0214 14:30 ZA0211 23:55 2Nノ3D ヽ $175 45S‐ 19ノrq/

Mar/03‐ 05 VHR0301E7 HANA 35S 12+0 ZA0214 14:30 ZA0211 23:55 2Nノ3D $143 P‐27 ヤ″

Mar/03-05 VHR0301E8 HANA 35S'2 38+0 ZA0214 14:30 乙A021123:55 2N/3D $286 $40 P-1olP-15 (
Mar/03‐05 VHR0301E9 HANA 35S 13+0 ZA0214 14:30 ZA0211 23:55 2N/3D S143 $20 P‐27i/

Mar/03‐05 VHR0301Ell HANA 35S★ 2 28+0 ZA0214 14:30 乙A021123:55 2Nノ3D $286 $40 P‐ 16ノ P‐26V′

Mar/03‐05 VHR0301」 l MARI 35S 14+lt VN837 17:10 VN3822 21:40 2Nノ3D S175 45S‐24ノ rqレ″

Mar/03‐ 05 VHR0301E6 HANA 45S 12+lt VN837 17:10 VN3822 21:40 2N/3D $175 45S-21/rq-logo !/
Mar/03‐05 VRH0303E9 HANA 45S 23+lt VN813 17:30 VN834 20:30 2N/3D $175 45S‐20/

Mar/05-07 VHR0303T2 PUS/HANA 45S 17+lt VN839 18:50 VN814 21:10 2Nノ3D $175 455-19/RQ-logo !z

Ma″ 06‐08 VHR0304J4 45S 13+lt VN839 18:50 VN814 21:10 2N/3D S175 455-24lrq {
Mar/06-09 VRR0306E6 HANA 45S 24+0 KE687 22:25 KE688 23:25 3N/4D S265 45S‐ 12/bs(check)、 〆

Maげ 06‐ 09 VRR0306E9 HANA 25S 6+0 KE687 22:25 KE688 23:25 3Nノ4D S178 255-10/b.s (ChecX) r/
Mar/06‐09 VRR0306E7 HANA 35S 13+lc ZE0521 00:30 ZE0522 01:30 3N/4D V $198 P‐ 8ノno■′

Mar/06‐09 VRR0306E8 HANA 35S 14+0 ZE0521 00130 乙E052201:30 3Nノ4D $198 P‐ 26ノ noヤ′

Allar/06-09 VRR0306E10 HANA 45S 19+0 ZE0521 00:30 ZE0522 01:30 3N/4D $265 45S‐ 21ノ b,s(Cheё k)ヽ〆

Mar/07-09 VRH0307E7 HANA 35S 10+0 VN3821 17:00 VN834 20:30 2N/3D S143 $20 P‐157

Maげ 07‐09 VHR0305E3 HANA 35S 17+lt ∨N83519:40 VN834 20:30 2N/3D $143 ?-27 {
Ma″ 08‐10 VRH0308」 l MIJU 45S 21+lt VN837 17:10 VN838 19:50 2N/3D S175 45S-20 /
Ma″ 09‐ 11 VHR0307E17 HANA 35S VN3821 17:00 VN836 18:05 2N/3D V $143 P-17'{

Maげ 09‐ 11 VHR0307G9 LOTTE 45S 21+lt Nゞ84118:15 VN3822 21:40 2Nノ3D $175 45S‐ 24ノ rq γ′

Mar/09‐ 11 げHR0307E3 HANA 45S νN839 18:50 VN838 19:50 2N/3D S175 455-1g/RQ r'
Maげ 09‐ 11 RゞH0309E6 HANA 35S 9+0 VN839 18:50 KE688 23:25 2Nノ3D S143 $20 P‐16/

Mar/09‐ 12 νRR0309T7 PUS/HANA 45S 29+lt BX721 23:30 BX722 00:30 3N/4D $595 45S‐

'0/PIllin/vll■
“

″|

Mar/10‐ 12 νHR0308E3 HANA 35S 14+0 ZA0214 14:30 ZA0211 23:55 2N/3D S143 $20 P-26/

Maげ 10‐ 12 VHR0308E7 HANA 45S ZA0214 14:30 ZA0211 23:55 2N/3D $175 45S‐27′

Mar/10‐ 12 VHR0308E8 HANA 45S 27+0 ZA0214 14:30 ZA0211 23:55 2N/3D S175 45S‐21v″

hllar/10‐ 12 VHR0308E4 HANA 35S 16+lt VN839 18:50 νN814 21:10 2N/3D $143 $20 P‐157

Ma″ 10‐ 14 VRR0310T7 PUSノHANA 45S 17+0 BX721 23:30 BX722 00:30 4Nノ5D V S315 45S‐4聯

Mar/10‐ 14 ∨RR0310E12 PUSノ HANA 45S 21+2c BX721 23:30 BX722 00:30 4Nノ5D $315 45S‐12′

Ma″ 11‐ 13 VHR0309E13 HANA 35S 12+0 VN837 17:10 VN3822 21:40 2N/3D $143 P… 10/

Mar/11‐ 13 VHR03109K6 HANA 45S 15+lt VN835 19:40 VN814 21:10 2Nノ3D ヾ S175 455-24lrq {
Mar/13‐ 15 VRH0313G5 LOl‐ nlV 45S 21+lt VN813 17:30 VN838 19:50 2N/3D $175 455-20 r'
Mar/13‐ 17 VRR0313E12 HANA 45S 19+0 OZ737 22:50 OZ738 23:50 4N/5D ヽ $405

Maげ 14‐ 16 VRH0314」 2 CHUN 45S 14+lt VN3821 17:00 VN834 20:30 2Nノ3D $175 45S‐24/RQ、/

Maげ 14‐ 16 VRH0314E15 HANA 35S 15+0 VN813 17:30 VN834 20:30 2N/3D $143 $20 P‐ 17/

Mar/15‐ 16 VRR0314E8 HANA 45S 33+0 K611720:35 へK54115:05 lN/2D $105 45S‐20筆(|そ彰多杉″多

"が

,

Mar/15‐ 17 VHR0313E2 HANA 35S 16+0 VN839 18:50 KE688 23:25 2Nノ3D $143

Mar/15‐17 VHSR0311」 8 US TOUR VAN 2+0 VN813 17:30 KE688 23:25 2Nノ3D ヾ $75 絲 .お||:攀||ヽヽヽヾヽ
Mar/15-18 VRR0315E6 HANA 45S 18+lt KE687 22:25 KE688 23:25 3N/4D S265 45SIウ|“K(冬ヾ下ヽ
Maげ 16‐ 18 VHR0314Gll HANA 45S 15+lt ZA0214 14:30 乙A021123:55 2Nノ3D ヽ S175

S7,949 $rqo 57′ 609

/gi耀暉にあt違彪

Payment by Ms.Kim Eun Jung

ν

V

V

V

t/

/

ヽ

ヾ

４ヽ

，ヽ

ヽ

,`“

“

|ヽヽヽミ|

′痣|1瘍″警髪″″″″″″″


